
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
August 1, 2016 thru August 31, 2016

S P E C I A L E V E N T S
Tues. August 2, 2016 LINCOLN PARK 5PM - 8PM
Wed. August 3, 2016 PENNOYER BANDSHELL KENOSHA POPS CONCERT
Fri. thru Sun. August 5-7, 2016 ST PETERS CHURCH EQUIPMENT RENTAL
Fri. thru Sat. August 5-6, 2016 PENNOYER BANDSHELL SHAKESPEARE IN THE PARK
Sat. August 6, 2016 PENNOYER PARK GATEWAY DISTRICT

Sun. August 7, 2016 LINCOLN PARK ORIBILETTI
CENTER FLOWER GARDEN 4PM - 8PM

Wed. August 10, 2016 LINCOLN PARK FLOWER
GARDEN 6:30 - 9PM

Fri. August 12, 2016 PARCEL A 6TH AVE BTWN
54-55ST KENOSHA CAR CLUB CRUISE

Fri. thru Sat. August 12-13, 2016 PENNOYER BANDSHELL M SHAKESPEARE IN THE PARK

Sat. August 13, 2016 SIMMONS ISLAND NEXT
LIGHTHOUSE 10AM - 4PM

Sat. August 13, 2016 PETRETTI PARK 9AM - 7PM
Sat. August 13, 2016 PETRETTI PARK SOUTHPORT SLAM GRASS

Sun. August 14, 2016 LINCOLN PARK ORIBILETTI
CENTER FLOWER GARDEN 4PM - 8PM

Sun. August 14, 2016 FRIENDSHIP PARK ESSENTIAL OIL CLASS
Sun. August 14, 2016 PETRETTI PARK RAIN DATE FOR SOUTHPORT
Sat. August 20, 2016 CELEBRATION PLACE 1:30 - 9:30PM

Sat. August 20, 2016 LINCOLN PARK SHELTER AND
CONCESSION HOLY ASSEMBLY BACK TO

Sat. August 20, 2016 CELEBRATION PLACE JAZZ FEST

Sun. August 21, 2016 LINCOLN PARK ORIBILETTI
CENTER FLOWER GARDEN 4PM - 8PM

Sun. August 21, 2016 ANDERSON PARK SHELTER 1 WALK FOR PAWS SAFE
HARBOR

Wed. August 24, 2016 LINCOLN PARK SHELTER AND
CONCESSION STAND SAVE THE YOUTH DAY

Thurs. August 25, 2016 CELEBRATION PLACE GRILL GAMES SET UP



Thurs. thru Sun. August 25-28,
2016 PENNOYER PARK AND BEACH LAKE MICHIGAN SURF RIDE

Fri. thru Sat. August 26-27, 2016 CELEBRATION PLACE GRILL GAMES
Fri. thru Sun. August 26-28, 2016 KENNEDY PARK RIDE ACROSS WI
Fri. thru Mon. August 26-29, 2016 KENNEDY PARK WISCONSIN BIKE FED
Sat. thru Sun. August 27-28, 2016 SIMMONS ISLAND SHELTER RIDE ACROSS WI

Sat. thru Sun. August 27-28, 2016 SIMMONS ISLAND PARK AND
SHELTER WISCONSIN BIKE FED

Sun. August 28, 2016 LINCOLN PARK ORIBILETTI
CENTER FLOWER GARDEN 4PM - 8PM

Tues. August 30, 2016 KEMPER CENTER JAZZ CONCERTS
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